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GELO21 GEMINI LEADER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

. Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Zeebrugge 20/02/26 — 38 days
San Diego 30/03/26 — Terminates
Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m
) Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Hamburg 01/02/26 02/02/26 2 days
Antwerp 04/02/26 05/02/26 3 days
Liverpool 08/02/26 09/02/26 7 days
Halifax 16/02/26 — 3 days
New York 19/02/26 — 2 days
Baltimore 21/02/26 — 2 days
Norfolk 23/02/26 — Terminates

AMEC602 ASIAN MAJESTY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 670m

5 Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Zeebrugge 21/02/26 22/02/26 23 days
Galveston 17/03/26 — Terminates
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
) Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Hamburg 17/02/26 18/02/26 1days
Antwerp 19/02/26 20/02/26 2 days
Liverpool 22/02/26 23/02/26 7 days
Halifax 02/03/26 — 3 days
New York 05/03/26 — 2 days
Baltimore 07/03/26 — 2 days

Norfolk 09/03/26 — Terminates



ATE6426 ATLANTIC SEA

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m
Port

Hamburg
Antwerp
Liverpool
Halifax
New York
Baltimore

Norfolk

CCY012S CMA CGM DAYTONA

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Emden
Southampton
Baltimore
Charleston
Brunswick
Santa Marta
Manta

San Diego
Pyeongtaek

Benicia

CGMO014S CMA CGM MONACO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m
Port

Bremerhaven
Southampton
Pyeongtaek
Antwerp
Emden
Baltimore
Brunswick
Manta

San Diego

Arrival

22/02/26

25/02/26

28/02/26

09/03/26

12/03/26

14/03/26

16/03/26

Arrival

23/12/25

26/12/25

20/12/25

28/12/25

06/01/26

08/01/26

10/01/26

15/01/26

20/01/26

29/01/26

23/02/26

01/02/26

Arrival

18/02/26

25/02/26

15/04/26

10/02/26

23/02/26

08/03/26

11/03/26

19/03/26

28/03/26

Departure

23/02/26

26/02/26

01/03/26

Departure

Departure

12/02/26

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
2 days
8 days
3 days
2 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
0 days
8 days
9 days
2 days
2 days
5 days
5 days
9 days
25 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

7 days
49 days
0 days
11 days
13 days
3 days
8 days
9 days

Terminates



AST6526 ATLANTIC STAR

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m

Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)

Hamburg 10/02/26 11/02/26 1days
Antwerp 12/02/26 13/02/26 2 days
Liverpool 15/02/26 16/02/26 7 days
Halifax 23/02/26 — 3 days

New York 26/02/26 — 3 days
Baltimore 01/03/26 — 1days
Norfolk 02/03/26 — Terminates

ARAEF601 ANIARA

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port Arrival Departure Duration
(to next port)
Zeebrugge 05/01/26 08/01/26 47 days
Auckland 24/02/26 — Terminates
REU0S57 RCC EUROPE
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port Arrival Departure DRI
(to next port)
Bremerhaven 27/02/26 — 3 days
Antwerp 02/03/26 — 2 days
Southampton 04/03/26 — 14 days
Baltimore 18/03/26 — 3 days
Brunswick 21/03/26 — 14 days
Benicia 04/04/26 — 18 days
Pyeongtaek 22/04/26 — 0 days
Halifax 14/03/26 — 0 days
Zeebrugge 01/03/26 - 0 days
Emden 25/02/26 — Terminates

GEL022 GEMINI LEADER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

5 Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Southampton 25/02/26 25/02/26 35 days

Port Hueneme 01/04/26 01/04/26 Terminates



PHWO10A PONTUS HIGHWAY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Southampton
Bremerhaven
Zeebrugge
Baltimore
Brunswick

Charleston

TIA019 TRIUMPH ACE

Max weight: 80 tonnes | Max height: 490m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Southampton
Baltimore
Brunswick
Manta
Pyeongtaek
Halifax

Zeebrugge

ASUG926 ATLANTIC SUN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Hamburg
Antwerp
Liverpool
Halifax
New York
Baltimore

Norfolk

Arrival

09/02/26

12/02/26

15/02/26

26/02/26

03/03/26

05/03/26

Arrival

27/01/26

01/02/26

03/02/26

15/02/26

18/02/26

27/02/26

22/03/26

11/02/26

31/01/26

Arrival

01/03/26

04/03/26

07/03/26

16/03/26

19/03/26

21/03/26

23/03/26

Departure

Departure

Departure

02/03/26

05/03/26

08/03/26

Duration
(to next port)

3 days
3 days
11 days
5 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

5 days
2 days
12 days
3 days
9 days
23 days
0 days
0 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
2 days
8 days
3 days
2 days
2 days

Terminates



ATS6026 ATLANTIC SAIL

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m
Port

Hamburg
Antwerp
Liverpool
Halifax
New York
Baltimore

Norfolk

GCUO098 GLOVIS COURAGE

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Emden
Southampton
Baltimore
Brunswick
Santa Marta
Manta
Pyeongtaek
Halifax

MPYEDG603 MORNING PROSPERITY
Max weight: 200 tonnes | Max height: 530m

Southampton
Tacoma

Zeebrugge

Arrival

08/03/26

11/03/26

14/03/26

23/03/26

26/03/26

28/03/26

30/03/26

Arrival

11/03/26

15/03/26

13/03/26

16/03/26

30/03/26

02/04/26

07/04/26

11/04/26

09/05/26

26/03/26

21/04/26

Arrival

19/02/26

19/03/26

11/02/26

Departure

09/03/26

12/03/26

15/03/26

Departure

Departure

19/02/26

12/02/26

Duration
(to next port)

2 days
2 days
8 days
3 days
2 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
0 days
3 days
14 days
3 days
5 days
4 days
28 days
0 days
26 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

28 days

0 days

Terminates



GSK0G4 GLOVIS SKY

Max weight: 310 tonnes | Max height: 670m
Port

Bremerhaven
Antwerp
Emden
Southampton
Southampton
Baltimore
Brunswick
San Diego
Benicia

Pyeongtaek

Arrival

22/03/26

26/03/26

24/03/26

28/03/26

29/03/26

08/04/26

11/04/26

29/04/26

02/05/26

22/05/26

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

4 days
0 days
4 days
1days
10 days
3 days
18 days
3 days
20 days

Terminates



