



EUROPE TO NORTH AMERICA SCHEDULE

Last updated: 19/02/2026 @ 11:01

GEL021 GEMINI LEADER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	20/02/26	—	38 days
San Diego	30/03/26	—	Terminates

ATS5826 ATLANTIC SAIL

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	01/02/26	02/02/26	2 days
Antwerp	04/02/26	05/02/26	3 days
Liverpool	08/02/26	09/02/26	7 days
Halifax	16/02/26	—	3 days
New York	19/02/26	—	2 days
Baltimore	21/02/26	—	2 days
Norfolk	23/02/26	—	Terminates

AMEC602 ASIAN MAJESTY

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 670m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	21/02/26	22/02/26	23 days
Galveston	17/03/26	—	Terminates

ATK6526 ATLANTIC SKY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	17/02/26	18/02/26	1 days
Antwerp	19/02/26	20/02/26	2 days
Liverpool	22/02/26	23/02/26	7 days
Halifax	02/03/26	—	3 days
New York	05/03/26	—	2 days
Baltimore	07/03/26	—	2 days
Norfolk	09/03/26	—	Terminates

ATE6426 ATLANTIC SEA

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	22/02/26	23/02/26	2 days
Antwerp	25/02/26	26/02/26	2 days
Liverpool	28/02/26	01/03/26	8 days
Halifax	09/03/26	—	3 days
New York	12/03/26	—	2 days
Baltimore	14/03/26	—	2 days
Norfolk	16/03/26	—	Terminates

CCYO12S CMA CGM DAYTONA

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	23/12/25	—	3 days
Antwerp	26/12/25	—	0 days
Emden	20/12/25	—	8 days
Southampton	28/12/25	—	9 days
Baltimore	06/01/26	—	2 days
Charleston	08/01/26	—	2 days
Brunswick	10/01/26	—	5 days
Santa Marta	15/01/26	—	5 days
Manta	20/01/26	—	9 days
San Diego	29/01/26	—	25 days
Pyeongtaek	23/02/26	—	0 days
Benicia	01/02/26	—	Terminates

CGMO14S CMA CGM MONACO

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 520m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	18/02/26	—	7 days
Southampton	25/02/26	—	49 days
Pyeongtaek	15/04/26	—	0 days
Antwerp	10/02/26	12/02/26	11 days
Emden	23/02/26	—	13 days
Baltimore	08/03/26	—	3 days
Brunswick	11/03/26	—	8 days
Manta	19/03/26	—	9 days
San Diego	28/03/26	—	Terminates

AST6526 ATLANTIC STAR

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	10/02/26	11/02/26	1 days
Antwerp	12/02/26	13/02/26	2 days
Liverpool	15/02/26	16/02/26	7 days
Halifax	23/02/26	—	3 days
New York	26/02/26	—	3 days
Baltimore	01/03/26	—	1 days
Norfolk	02/03/26	—	Terminates

ARAEF601 ANIARA

Max weight: 320 tonnes | Max height: 650m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	05/01/26	08/01/26	47 days
Auckland	24/02/26	—	Terminates

REU057 RCC EUROPE

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	27/02/26	—	3 days
Antwerp	02/03/26	—	2 days
Southampton	04/03/26	—	14 days
Baltimore	18/03/26	—	3 days
Brunswick	21/03/26	—	14 days
Benicia	04/04/26	—	18 days
Pyeongtaek	22/04/26	—	0 days
Halifax	14/03/26	—	0 days
Zeebrugge	01/03/26	—	0 days
Emden	25/02/26	—	Terminates

GEL022 GEMINI LEADER

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Southampton	25/02/26	25/02/26	35 days
Port Hueneme	01/04/26	01/04/26	Terminates

PHWO10A PONTUS HIGHWAY

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Southampton	09/02/26	—	3 days
Bremerhaven	12/02/26	—	3 days
Zeebrugge	15/02/26	—	11 days
Baltimore	26/02/26	—	5 days
Brunswick	03/03/26	—	2 days
Charleston	05/03/26	—	Terminates

TIA019 TRIUMPH ACE

Max weight: 80 tonnes | Max height: 490m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	27/01/26	—	5 days
Antwerp	01/02/26	—	2 days
Southampton	03/02/26	—	12 days
Baltimore	15/02/26	—	3 days
Brunswick	18/02/26	—	9 days
Manta	27/02/26	—	23 days
Pyeongtaek	22/03/26	—	0 days
Halifax	11/02/26	—	0 days
Zeebrugge	31/01/26	—	Terminates

ASU6926 ATLANTIC SUN

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	01/03/26	02/03/26	2 days
Antwerp	04/03/26	05/03/26	2 days
Liverpool	07/03/26	08/03/26	8 days
Halifax	16/03/26	—	3 days
New York	19/03/26	—	2 days
Baltimore	21/03/26	—	2 days
Norfolk	23/03/26	—	Terminates

ATS6026 ATLANTIC SAIL

Max weight: 420 tonnes | Max height: 745m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Hamburg	08/03/26	09/03/26	2 days
Antwerp	11/03/26	12/03/26	2 days
Liverpool	14/03/26	15/03/26	8 days
Halifax	23/03/26	—	3 days
New York	26/03/26	—	2 days
Baltimore	28/03/26	—	2 days
Norfolk	30/03/26	—	Terminates

GCU098 GLOVIS COURAGE

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 500m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	11/03/26	—	4 days
Antwerp	15/03/26	—	0 days
Emden	13/03/26	—	3 days
Southampton	16/03/26	—	14 days
Baltimore	30/03/26	—	3 days
Brunswick	02/04/26	—	5 days
Santa Marta	07/04/26	—	4 days
Manta	11/04/26	—	28 days
Pyeongtaek	09/05/26	—	0 days
Halifax	26/03/26	—	26 days
Benicia	21/04/26	—	Terminates

MPYED603 MORNING PROSPERITY

Max weight: 200 tonnes | Max height: 530m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Southampton	19/02/26	19/02/26	28 days
Tacoma	19/03/26	—	0 days
Zeebrugge	11/02/26	12/02/26	Terminates

GSK064 GLOVIS SKY

Max weight: 310 tonnes | Max height: 670m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Bremerhaven	22/03/26	—	4 days
Antwerp	26/03/26	—	0 days
Emden	24/03/26	—	4 days
Southampton	28/03/26	—	1 days
Southampton	29/03/26	—	10 days
Baltimore	08/04/26	—	3 days
Brunswick	11/04/26	—	18 days
San Diego	29/04/26	—	3 days
Benicia	02/05/26	—	20 days
Pyeongtaek	22/05/26	—	Terminates